
2020 The University of Virginia's College at Wise Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 12, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 10-14   Conf: 1-3Home: 4-9Away: 5-3Neutral: 1-3
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (146), Opp (139)   DPs Turned: Team (6), Opp (4)   IBB: Team (1), Jones (1), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (3), Russell (3), Totals (3), Opp (2)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (26-39), Bartley (8-9), Falwell (5-9),
Russell (5-10), Lapallo (4-7), Spencer (4-4)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Jones, Kaylee .446 24-24 65 22 29 10 1 9 23 68 1.046 15 4 8 0 .571 0 0 5-5 16 35 13 .797
2 Huffman, Kailey .280 23-23 50 5 14 3 0 0 1 17 .340 4 1 4 0 .345 0 0 1-1 31 0 1 .969
1 Woodlief, Taylor .258 24-24 66 11 17 1 0 1 7 21 .318 6 0 19 0 .319 0 1 1-1 18 3 5 .808
24 Miles, Alexis .242 24-24 66 11 16 4 0 5 21 35 .530 11 2 17 1 .367 0 0 3-3 20 1 3 .875
6 Chambers, Casey .207 23-22 58 8 12 4 0 2 10 22 .379 12 0 19 0 .343 0 1 0-0 59 24 7 .922
21 Smith, Nikki .200 24-24 65 15 13 6 0 1 3 22 .338 13 1 18 0 .342 0 2 6-6 27 49 3 .962
25 Hoy, Julia .194 24-24 62 7 12 1 0 4 11 25 .403 10 3 9 1 .333 0 2 0-0 116 9 1 .992
5 Russell, Katie .167 19-17 42 5 7 2 0 2 4 15 .357 8 0 15 0 .300 0 0 2-3 105 6 1 .991
7 Wilson, Megan .500 6-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .500 1 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-1 2 0 0 1.000
23 Falwell, McKenna .250 14-13 16 2 4 1 0 0 0 5 .313 3 0 6 0 .368 0 0 0-0 3 10 2 .867
3 Hunt, Riley .233 15-14 43 3 10 1 0 1 6 14 .326 4 0 15 0 .298 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
18 Lapallo, Raychel .222 15-10 18 2 4 0 0 1 2 7 .389 2 0 4 1 .300 0 0 0-0 1 15 1 .941
99 Collins, Sydney .200 9-5 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 .200 1 0 6 0 .273 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000
14 Bartley, Melissa .077 13-10 13 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 .077 4 0 6 0 .294 0 0 0-0 44 3 0 1.000
12 Duckett, Hayley .000 7-2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
13 Spencer, Kailyn .000 9-3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 2 1 .800
Totals .242 24-24 586 97 142 33 1 26 89 255 .435 94 11 149 3 .357 0 6 18-21 450 159 38 .941
Opponents .276 24-24 605 99 167 18 0 14 81 227 .375 53 5 132 4 .337 4 20 13-20 451 122 16 .973

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
23 Falwell, McKenna 1.65 5-6 13 11 8 3-0 0 72.0 63 29 17 23 89 10 0 5 .231 3 0 1 1 9
18 Lapallo, Raychel 4.39 3-2 12 8 5 0-0 0 44.2 60 37 28 18 24 4 0 5 .321 5 3 0 1 8
13 Spencer, Kailyn 5.70 2-5 9 3 1 0-0 0 27.0 36 27 22 8 16 4 0 4 .303 6 2 0 1 3
99 Collins, Sydney 6.63 0-1 3 2 0 0-0 0 6.1 8 6 6 4 3 0 0 0 .308 2 0 0 1 0
Totals 3.41 10-14 37 24 14 3 0 150.0 167 99 73 53 132 18 0 14 .276 16 5 1 4 20
Opponents 3.96 14-10 39 24 12 3 2 150.1 142 97 85 94 149 33 1 26 .242 10 11 0 0 6



2020 The University of Virginia's College at Wise Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 12, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
14 Bartley, Melissa 47 44 3 0 1.000 0 8 1 .889 0 0
12 Duckett, Hayley 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
99 Collins, Sydney 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Wilson, Megan 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Hoy, Julia 126 116 9 1 .992 5 0 0 — 0 0
5 Russell, Katie 112 105 6 1 .991 1 5 5 .500 3 0
2 Huffman, Kailey 32 31 0 1 .969 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Smith, Nikki 79 27 49 3 .962 3 0 0 — 0 0
18 Lapallo, Raychel 17 1 15 1 .941 2 4 3 .571 0 0
6 Chambers, Casey 90 59 24 7 .922 2 0 0 — 0 0
24 Miles, Alexis 24 20 1 3 .875 1 0 0 — 0 0
23 Falwell, McKenna 15 3 10 2 .867 1 5 4 .556 0 0
1 Woodlief, Taylor 26 18 3 5 .808 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Spencer, Kailyn 5 2 2 1 .800 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
10 Jones, Kaylee 64 16 35 13 .797 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Hunt, Riley 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 647 450 159 38 .941 15 13 6 .667 3 0
Opponents 589 451 122 16 .973 11 18 3 .857 2 0


